Akaogi, M., see Sugawara and Akaogi, 1020

Alberti, A., Fois, E., and Gamba, A.: A mo-
lecular dynamics study of the behavior of
sodium in low albite, 1

Alcock, J., Myer, K., and Muller, P.D.: Three-
dimensional model of heat flow in the
aureole of the Marcy anorthosite, Adiron-
dack Highlands, New York: Implications
for depth of emplacement, 474

Allan, N.L., see Lavrentiev et al., 1522

Allwardt, J.R., Lee, S.K., and Stebbins, J.F.:
Bonding preferences of non-bridging O at-
oms: Evidence from 70O MAS and 3QMAS
NMR on calcium aluminate and low-silica
Ca-aluminosilicate glasses, 949

Alves, M.C.M., see Carvalho-e-Silva et al.,
876

Amonette, J.E., see Wang et al., 398

Amthauer, G., see Grodzicki et al., 481

Anand, M., see Taylor et al., 912

Anderson, I.M., see Hiraga et al., 1015

Andrault, D., Angel, R.J., Mosenfelder, J.L.,
and Le Bihan, T.: Equation of state of
stishovite to lower mantle pressures, 301

Angel, R.J., see Andrault et al., 301

Argoul, P., see Munoz et al., 694

Arletti, R., Ferro, O., Quartieri, S., Sani, A.,
Tabacchi, G., and Vezzalin, G.: Structural
deformation mechanisms of zeolites under
pressure, 1416

Armbruster, T., see Berlepsch et al., 450

Armbruster, T., see Di Pierro et al., 1817

Armbruster, T., see Dobelin and Armbruster,
527

Armbruster, T., see Gnos et al., 189

Artioli, G., Geiger, C.A., and Dapiaggi, M.:
The crystal chemistry of julgoldite-Fe**
from Bombay, India, studied using syn-
chrotron X-ray powder diffraction and
S"Fe Mossbauer spectroscopy, 1084

Aubourg, C., see Cairanne et al., 1385

Ayers, J.C., DeLaCruz, K., Miller, C., and
Switzer, O.: Experimental study of zir-
con coarsening in quartzite +H,O at 1.0
GPa and 1000 °C, with implications for
geochronological studies of high-grade
metamorphism, 365

Baier, M., see Okrusch et al., 986

Balan, E., Mauri, F., Pickard, C.J., Farnan,
I., and Calas, G.: The aperiodic states of
zircon: an ab initio molecular dynamics
study, 1769

Balan, E., see Farnan et al., 1663

Bancroft, G.M., see Jackson et al., 890

Bancroft, G.M., see Nesbitt et al., 1279

American Mineralogist, Volume 88, pages i—x, 2003

2003 Author Index

Baron, D., see Drouet et al., 1949

Barres, O., see Pelletier et al., 1801

Barrett, S., see Bickmore et al., 709

Barron, L.M.: A simple model for the pres-
sure preservation index of inclusions in
diamond, 1615

Barrdn, V., Torrent, J., and Grave, E.: Hydroma-
ghemite, an intermediate in the hydrother-
mal transformation of 2-line ferrihydrite
into hematite, 1679

Bass, J.D., see Wang et al., 1608

Baxter, G., see Lesher et al., 1181

Beane, R.J., see Bostick et al., 1709

Beard, J.S., see Tracy and Beard, 740

Beaufort, D., see Fialips et al., 837

Becker, U., Jambor, J., Lumpkin, G., and Pas-
teris, J.: Introduction to the Environmental
Mineralogy Special Issue, 1843

Behrens, H., see Fechtelkord et al., 1046

Behrens, H., see Fechtelkord et al., 47

Behrens, H. and Schulze, F.: Pressure de-
pendence of melt viscosity in the system
NaAlSi;04-CaMgSi, 04,1351

Benedetti, M., see Juillot et al., 509

Benna, P. and Bruno, E.: Single-crystal in
situ high-temperature structural investi-
gation of the IT-12/c phase transition in
Cay,S1y3Al,Si1,05 feldspar, 1532

Benvenuti, M., see Costagliola et al., 1345

Berlepsch, P., Armbruster, T., Makovicky,
E., and Topa, D.: Another step toward
understanding the true nature of sartorite:
Determination and refinement of a ninefold
superstructure, 450

Bermanec, V., Furi¢, K., Raji¢, M., and
Kniewald, G.: Thermal stability and vibra-
tional spectra of the sheet borate tuzlaite,
NaCa[B;sO4(OH),]-3H,0, 271

Bern, A.M., see Meeker et al., 1955

Bernardini, G.P, see Costagliola et al., 1345

Bernasconi, S.M., see Di Pierro et al., 1817

Berry, AJ., O’Neill, H.St.C., Jayasuriya, K.D.,
Campbell, S.J., and Foran, G.J.: XANES
calibrations for the oxidation state of iron
in a silicate glass, 967

Besson, P, see Cairanne et al., 1385

Bickmore, B.R., Rufe, E., Barrett, S., and
Hochella Jr., M.E.: Measuring discrete
feature dimensions in AFM images with
image SXM, 709

Bindi, L., Safonov, O.G., Yapaskurt, V.O.,
Perchuk, L.L., and Menchetti, S.: Ultrapo-
tassic clinopyroxene from the Kumdy-Kol
microdiamond mine, Kokchetav Complex,
Kazakhstan: Occurrence, composition and

crystal-chemical characterization, 464

Bindi, L., see Bonazzi et al., 223

Bindi, L., see Bonazzi et al., 1796

Binu-Lal, S.S., see Santosh et al., 1689

Bird, D.K., see Fridriksson et al., 277

Bird, D.K., see Fridriksson et al., 1060

Bird, D.K., see Neuhoff et al., 410

Bish, D.L., see Dera et al., 1428

Bish, D.L., see Fridriksson et al., 277

Bish, D.L., see Fridriksson et al., 1060

Bish, D.L., see Hou et al., 167

Bish, D.L., Vaniman, D.T., Chipera, S.J., and
Carey, J.W.: The distribution of zeolites and
their effects on the performance of a nuclear
waste repository at Yucca Mountain, Ne-
vada, U.S.A., 1889

Bismayer, U., see Shi et al., 1866

Blum, J.D., see Utsunomiya et al., 1844

Blundy, J.D., see McDade et al., 1825

Bodnar, R.J.: Presentation of the Mineralogical
Society of America Dana Medal for 2002
to Michael F. Hochella Jr., 945

Boerio-Goates, J., see Majzlan et al., 846

Bohic, S., see Sanchez-Valle et al., 978

Bonazzi, P, Bindi, L., and Parodi, G.: Gatelite-
(Ce), anew REE-bearing mineral from Tri-
mouns, French Pyrenees: Crystal structure
and polysomatic relationships with epidote
and tornebohmite-(Ce), 223

Bonazzi, P., Bindi, L., Popova, V., Pratesi,
G., and Menchetti, S.: Alacranite, AsgSo:
structural study of the holotype and re-as-
signment of the original chemical formula,
1796

Borda, M.J., Strongin, D.R., and Schoonen,
M.A.: A vibrational spectroscopic study
of the oxidation of pyrite by ferric iron,
1318

Bosbach, D., see Tournassat et al., 1989

Bostick, B.C., Jones, R.E., Ernst, W.G., Chen,
C.,Leech, M.L., and Beane, R.J.: Low-tem-
perature microdiamond aggregates in the
Maksyutov Metamorphic Complex, South
Ural Mountains, Russia, 1709

Botella, V., see Timon et al., 1788

Bown, P.R., see Henriksen et al., 2040

Bozhilov, K.N., Green II, H.W., and Dobrzhi-
netskaya, L.F.: Quantitative 3D measure-
ment of ilmenite abundance in Alpe Arami
olivine by confocal microscopy: Confirma-
tion of high-pressure origin, 596

Bozhilov, K.N., Jenkins et al., 1104

Bracco, R., see Hughes et al., 1324

Bradbury, S.E. and Williams, Q.: Contrasting
bonding behavior of two hydroxyl-bear-



ing metamorphic minerals under pressure:
clinozoisite and topaz, 1460

Brady, J.B., Cheney, J.T., Rhodes, A.L.,
Vasquez, A., Green, C., Duvall, M.,
Kogut, A., Kaufman, L., and Kovaric,
D.: Isotope geochemistry of Proterozoic
talc occurrences in Archean marbles of
the Ruby Mountains, southwest Montana,
U.S.A., 246

Brantley, S.L., see Tsomaia et al., 54

Breit, U., see Hovis et al., 547

Brenker, F.E., Meibom, A., and Frei, R.: On
the formation of peridotite-derived Os-rich
PGE alloys, 1731

Brenker, FE., Muller, W.F.,, and Brey, G.P.:
Variation of antiphase domain size in
omphacite: A tool to determine the tem-
perature—time history of eclogites revis-
ited, 1300

Bretherton, J.L., see Fechtelkord et al., 1046

Brey, G.P, see Brenker et al., 1300

Brigatti, M.F., Guggenheim, S.G., and Poppi,
M.: Crystal chemistry of the 1M mica poly-
type: The octahedral sheet, 667

Bromiley, G.D. and Pawley, A.R.: The stabil-
ity of antigorite in the systems MgO-SiO,-
H,0 (MSH) and MgO-Al,0;-Si0,-H,0
(MASH): The effects of AI** substitution
on high-pressure stability, 99

Brouwer, D.H., see Groat et al., 195

Brown, M., see Johnson et al., 624

Brown Jr., G.E., see Juillot et al., 509

Brownfield, I.K., see Meeker et al., 1955

Brugger, J., Burns, P.C., and Meisser, N.: Con-
tribution to the mineralogy of acid drainage
of Uranium minerals: Marecottite and the
zippeite-group, 676

Brummer, A., see Okrusch et al., 986

Brunet, F., see Cairanne et al., 1385

Bruno, E., see Beena and Bruno, 1532

Buchwaldt, R., Tucker, R.D., and Dymek,
R.F.: Geothermobarometry and U-Pb
Geochronology of metapelitic granulites
and pelitic migmatites from the Lokoho
region, Northern Madagascar, 1753

Bunge, H.-P.: Mantle convetion in the earth and
planets. By G. Schubert, D. L. Turcotte, and
P. Olson, 256

Burns, P.C., see Brugger et al., 676

Burns, P.C., see Hughes and Burns, 962

Burns, P.C., see Krivovichev et al., 424

Burns, P.C., see Locock and Burns, 240

Burns, P.C. and Hughes, K.-A.: Studtite,
[(UO,)(0,)(H,0),](H,0),: The first structure
of a peroxide mineral, 1165

Buseck, PR., see Konishi et al., 1718

Bylaska, E.J., see Rustad et al., 436

Cahill, C.L., see Post et al., 1697

Cairanne, G., Brunet, F., Pozzi, J.-P., Besson,
P., and Aubourg, C.: Magnetic monitoring
of hydrothermal magnetite nucleation-
and-growth: record of magnetic reversals,
1385

Calas, G., see Balan et al., 1769

2003 AUTHOR INDEX

Calas, G., see Juillot et al., 509

Céamara, F., Carpenter, M.A., Domeneghetti,
M.C., and Tazzoli, V.: Coupling between
non-convergent ordering and transition
temperature in the C2/c x P2,/c phase
transition in pigeonite, 1115

Camara, F., see Iezzi et al., 955

Campbell, S.J., see Berry et al., 967

Candela, P.A., see Simon et al., 1644

Caporuscio, F., The 22nd edition of the
manual of mineral science, by Cornelis
Klein, 1400

Caporuscio, F.: Emeralds of the World, Ex-
tralapis English #2: The Legendary Green
Beryl. Alfredo Petrov and Guinter Neumeier
(translators). Christian Weise Verlag, Mu-
nich, and Lapis International, East Hamp-
ton, Connecticut, 2002, 1841

Carey, J.W., see Bish et al., 1889

Carey, J.W., see Fridriksson et al., 1060

Carleton, L.E., see Gieré et al., 1853

Carlson, S., see Dinnebier et al., 996

Carlson, W.D., see Hirsch et al., 131

Carlson, W.D., see Hirsch et al., 1173

Carpenter, M.A., Meyer, H.-W., Sondergeld,
P., Marion, S., and Knight, K.S.: Spon-
taneous strain variations through the low
temperature phase transitions of deuterated
lawsonite, 534

Carpenter, M.A., see Camara et al., 1115

Carr, S.D., see Crowley et al., 930

Carvalho-e-Silva, M.L., Ramos, A.Y., Tolen-
tino, H.C.N., Enzweiler, J., Netto, S.M.,
and Alves, M.C.M.: Incorporation of Ni
into natural goethite: An investigation by
X-ray absorption spectroscopy, 876

Castro, J.M., Cashman, K.V., and Manga, M.:
A technique for measuring 3D crystal-size
distributions of prismatic microlites in
obsidian, 1230

Cerny, P, Chapman, R., Teertstra, D.K., and
Novék, M.: Rubidium- and cesium-domi-
nant micas in granitic pegmatites, 1832

Cesare, B., Cruciani, G., and Russo, U.: Hy-
drogen deficiency in Ti-rich biotite from
anatectic metapelites (El Joyazo, SE Spain):
Crystal-chemical aspects and implications
for high-temperature petrogenesis, 583

Chakoumakos, B.C., see Groat et al., 195

Chakraborty, S., see Dohmen and Chakraborty,
1251

Champallier, R., see Gaillard et al., 308

Chang, S.J., see Jeong et al., 1872

Chapman, R., see Cerny et al. 1832

Charlet, L., see Tournassat et al., 1989

Charnock, J.M., Moyes, L.N., Pattrick, R.A.D.,
Mosselmans, J.EW., Vaughan, D.J., and
Livens, ER.: The structural evolution of
mercury sulfide precipitate: an XAS and
XRD study, 1197

Chen, C., see Bostick et al., 1709

Cheney, J.T., see Brady et al., 246

Chipera, S.J., see Bish et al., 1889

Chou, I.-M. and Seal, R.R. II: Acquisition

and evaluation of thermodynamic data
for morenosite-retgersite equilibria at 0.1
MPa, 1943

Choudary, B.M., see Parthasarathy et al.,
1983

Cipriani, C., see Costagliola et al., 1345

Cipriani, C., see Pratesi et al., 1778

Clark, S.B., see Utsunomiya et al., 159

Cody, G.D., see Mysen et al., 1668

Cohen, R.E., see Gramsch et al., 257

Conticelli, S., see Melluso et al., 1287

Cornelius, S., see Gunter et al., 1970

Costagliola, P., Di Benedetto, F., Benvenuti, M.,
Bernardini, G.P., Cipriani, C., Lattanzi, PF.,
and Romanelli, M.: Chemical speciation of
Ag in galena by EPR spectroscopy, 1345

Couch, S: Experimental investigation of
crystallization kinetics in a haplogranite
system, 1471

Crowley, J.L., Ghent, E.D., Carr, S.D., Si-
mony, P.S., and Hamilton M.A.: Multiple
thermotectonic events in a continuous
metamorphic sequence, Mica Creek area,
southeastern Canadian Cordillera, 930

Cruciani, G., see Cesare et al., 583

Cultrone, G., see Rodriguez-Navarro et al.,
713

D’ Antonio, M., see Melluso et al., 1287

d’Espinose de la Caillerie, J.-B., see Pelletier
etal., 1801

Dalpé, C., see Klemme and Dalpé, 639

Daniel, C.G., see Spear and Daniel, 245

Daniel, 1., see Sanchez-Valle et al., 978

Dapiaggi, M., see Gualtieri et al., 1560

Dapiaggi, M., see Artiloi et al., 1084

DeLaCruz, K., see Ayers et al., 365

Della Ventura, G., see lezzi et al., 955

Del Tanago, C.J.G, La Iglesia, A., Rius, J.,
and Fernandez, S.: Calderonite, a new
lead-iron-vanadate of the brackebuschite
group, 1703

Denton, M.B., see Origlieri, M.J., Erratum,
1632

Denton, M.B., see Origlieri et al., 1025

Dera, P, Prewitt, C.T., Japel, S., Bish, D.L.,
and Johnston, C.T.: Pressure-controlled
polytypism in hydrous layered materials,
1428

Dera, P., see Koch-Miiller et al., 1436

De Grave, E., see Eeckhout and De Grave,
1129

De Grave, E., see Eeckhout and De Grave,
1138

De Grave, E. and Eeckhout, S.G.: 57Fe Moss-
bauer-effect studies of Ca-rich, Fe-bearing
clinopyroxenes: Part III. Diopside, 1145

De Stasio, G., see Gilbert et al., 763

Dingwell, D.B., see Russell et al., 1390

Dinnebier, R.E., Carlson, S., Hanfland, M., and
Jansen, M.: Bulk moduli and high-pressure
crystal structures of minium, Pb;O,, deter-
mined by X-ray powder diffraction, 996

Di Benedetto, F, see Costagliola et al., 1345

Di Pierro, S., Gnos, E., Grobety, B.H., Arm-



bruster, T., Bernasconi, S.M., and Ulmer, P.:
Rock-forming moissanite (natural o-silicon
carbide), 1817

Dobelin, N. and Armbruster, T.: Stepwise
dehydration of Sr-exchanged heulandite:
A single-crystal X-ray study, 527

Dobrzhinetskaya, L.F., see Bozhilov et al.,
596

Dodony, I., see Konishi et al., 1718

Dohmen, R., and Chakraborty, S.: Mechanism
and kinetics of element and isotopic ex-
change mediated by a fluid phase, 1251

Dohnalkova, A.C., see Kukkadapu et al.,
1903

Domeneghetti, M.C., see Camara et al., 1115

Donelick, M.B., see Ketcham et al., 929

Donelick, R.A., see Ketcham et al., 929

Douglas, M., see Utsunomiya et al., 159

Dove, M.T., see Sainz-Diaz et al., 1033

Downs, R.T., see Origlieri, M.J., Erratum,
1632

Downs, R.T., see Origlieri et al., 1025

Downs, R.T., see Thompson and Downs, 653

Downs, R.T.: Topology of the pyroxenes as a
function of temperature, pressure, and com-
position as determined from the procrystal
electron density, 556

Downs, R.T. and Hall-Wallace, M.: The
American Mineralogist crystal structure
database, 247

Drouet, C., Baron, D., and Navrotsky, A.: On
the thermochemistry of the solid solution
between jarosite and its chromate analog,
1949

Duggal, A., see Jackson et al., 890

Durakiewicz, T., see Sharp et al., 87

Dutrow, B.L., see Henry et al., 1399

Duvall, M., see Brady et al., 246

Dyar, M.D., see Gunter et al., 1970

Dymek, R.F.,, see Buchwaldt et al., 1753

Eberl, D.D., see Kile and Eberl, 1514

Eeckhout, S.G., see De Grave and Eeckhout,
1145

Eeckhout, S.G. and De Grave, E.: Y’Fe Moss-
bauer-effect studies of Ca-rich, Fe-bearing
clinopyroxenes: Part I. Paramagnetic spec-
tra of magnesian hedenbergite, 1129

Eeckhout, S.G. and De Grave, E.: ¥Fe Moss-
bauer-effect studies of Ca-rich, Fe-bearing
clinopyroxenes: Part II. Magnetic spectra
of magnesian hedenbergite, 1138

Eiler, J.: Acceptance of the Mineralogical Soci-
ety of America Award for 2002, 942

Ellis, D., see Zhang et al., 1157

Enami, M., see Yang and Enami, 604

Enzweiler, J., see Carvalho-e-Silva et al., 876

Ernst, W.G., see Bostick et al., 1709

Ertl, A., Hughes, .M., Prowatke, S., Rossman,
G.R., London, D., and Fritz, E.A.: Mn-
rich tourmaline from Austria: structure,
chemistry, optical spectra, and relations to
synthetic solid solutions, 1369

Ewing, R.C., see Fayek et al., 1583

Ewing, R.C., see Palenik et al., 770

2003 AUTHOR INDEX

Ewing, R.C., see Utsunomiya et al., 159

Ewing, R.C., see Utsunomiya et al., 1844

Farges, F., see Muhoz et al., 694

Farnan, 1., Balan, E., Pickard, C.J., and Mauri,
F.: The effect of radiation damage on local
structure in the crystalline fraction of Zr-
SiO,: Investigating the ’Si NMR response
to pressure in zircon and reidite, 1663

Farnan, I., see Balan et al., 1769

Faure, F., Trolliard, G., and Soulestin, B.: TEM
investigation of forsterite dendrites, 1241

Fayek, M., Utsunomiya, S., Ewing, R.C.,
Riciputi, L.R., and Jensen, K.A.: Oxygen
isotopic composition of nano-scale urani-
nite at the Oklo-Okélobondo natural fission
reactors, Gabon, 1583

Fechtelkord, M., Behrens, H., Holtz, F.,
Bretherton, J.L., Fyfe, C.A., Groat, L.A.,
and Raudsepp, M.: Influence of F content
on the composition of Al-rich synthetic
phlogopite: Part II. Probing the structural
arrangement of aluminum in tetrahedral
and octahedral layers by Al MQMAS
and 'H/"F-?’Al HETCOR and REDOR
experiments, 1046

Fechtelkord, M., Behrens, H., Holtz, F., Fyfe,
C.A., Groat, L.A., and Raudsepp, M.: In-
fluence of F content on the composition of
Al-rich synthetic phlogopite: Part I. New
information on structure and phase-forma-
tion from *Si, 'H, and "F MAS NMR
spectroscopies, 47

Feenstra, A., Ockenga, E., Rhede, D., and
Wiedenbeck, M.: Li-rich zincostaurolite
and its decompression-related breakdown
products in a diaspore-bearing metabauxite
from East Samos (Greece): An EMP and
SIMS study, 789

Fei, Y., see Koch-Miiller et al., 1436

Felmy, A.R., Mason, M.J., Gassman, P.L.,
and McCready, D.E.: The formation of
Sr silicates at low temperature and the
solubility product of tobermorite-like
Sr5Si40,6(OH),-5H,0, 73

Felmy, A.R., see Rustad et al., 436

Fernandez, S., see Del Tanago et al., 1703

Fernandez-Turiel, J.L., see Garcia-Valles et
al. 1996

Ferraris, G., see Grice and Ferraris, 1620

Ferro, O., see Arletti et al., 1416

Fialips, C.-1., Majzlan, J., Beaufort, D., and
Navrotsky, A.: New thermochemical
evidence on the stability of dickite vs.
kaolinite, 837

Floss, C., see Taylor et al., 912

Fois, E., Alberti et al., 1

Foit, FE Jr., see Gunter et al., 1970

Foran, G.J., see Berry et al., 967

Forster, H.-J., see Harlov and Forster, 1209

Fournelle, J., see Gilbert et al., 763

Fransolet, A.-M., see Hatert et al., 211

Frazer, B.H., see Gilbert et al., 763

Fredrickson, J.K., see Kukkadapu et al., 1903

Frei, R., see Brenker et al., 1731

iii

Fridriksson, T., Bish, D.L., and Bird, D.K.:
Hydrogen-bonded water in laumontite I:
X-ray powder diffraction study of water
site occupancy and structural changes in
laumontite during room-temperature iso-
thermal hydration/dehydration, 277

Fridriksson, T., Carey, J.W., Bish, D.L.,
Neuhoff, P.S., and Bird, D.K.: Hydro-
gen-bonded water in laumontite II: Ex-
perimental determination of site-specific
thermodynamic properties of hydration of
the W1 and W5 sites, 1060

Friedrich, A., Mazzi, F., Wildner, M.,
and Tillmanns, E.: Isotypism of
Co(H,0)4[Sb(OH)], with brandholzite
and bottinoite, 462

Fritz, E.A., see Ertl et al., 1369

Frost, D.J., see Smyth et al., 1402

Frost, D.J.: Fe?*-Mg partitioning between gar-
net, magnesiowistite, and (Mg,Fe),SiO,
phases of the transition zone, 387

Frost, R.L., see Martens and Frost, 37

Frost, R.L., see Martins et al., 501

Fujii, N., see Furuichi et al., 926

Furi¢, K., see Bermanec et al., 271

Furuichi, H., Fujii, N., Ito, E., Kanno, Y.,
Watanabe,S., and Tanaka, H.: Transfor-
mation of SiO, to the amorphous state by
shearing at high pressure, 926

Fyfe, C.A., see Fechtelkord et al., 47

Fyfe, C.A., see Fechtelkord et al., 1046

Fyfe, C.A., see Groat et al., 195

Gaillard, F., Pichavant, M., Mackwell, S.,
Champallier, R., Scaillet, B., and McCam-
mon, C.: Chemical transfer during redox
exchanges between H, and Fe-bearing
silicate melts, 308

Galan, G., see Llovet and Galan, 121

Gale, J.D., see Rohl et al., 921

Galoisy, L., see Juillot et al., 509

Gamba, A., Alberti et al., 1

Garcia-Valles, M., Gimeno-Torrente, D., Mar-
tinez-Manent, S., and Fernandez-Turiel,
J.L.: Medieval stained glass in a Mediter-
ranean climate: Typology, weathering and
glass decay, and associated biomineraliza-
tion processes and products, 1996

Garvie, L.A.J.: Decay-induced biomineral-
ization of the saguaro cactus (Carnegiea
gigantea), 1879

Gassman, PL., see Felmy et al., 73

Geiger, C.A., see Artiloi et al., 1084

Geiger, C.A., see Kolesov and Geiger, 1364

Geisler, T., Pidgeon, R.T., Kurtz, R., van
Bronswijk, W., and Schleicher, H.: Experi-
mental hydrothermal alteration of partially
metamict zircon, 1496

Gemmi, M., see Gualtieri et al., 1560

Ghent, E.D., see Crowley et al., 930

Gibbs, G.V., see Ross et al., 1452

Gieré, R., Carleton, L.E., and Lumpkin, G.R.:
Micro- and nanochemistry of fly ash from
a coal-fired power plant, 1853

Gilbert, B., Frazer, B.H., Naab, F., Fournelle,



J., Valley, J.W., and De Stasio, G.: X-ray
absorption spectroscopy of silicates for in
situ, sub-micrometer mineral identifica-
tion, 763

Gimeno-Torrente, D., see Garcia-Valles et
al. 1996

Giordano, D., see Russell et al., 1390

Giudice, A.L., see Pratesi et al., 1778

Gleeson, S.A., see Grant et al., 262

Gnos, E., Armbruster, T., and Villa, L.M.: Nor-
rishite, K(Mn,;*Li)Si,0,0(0),, an oxymica
associated with sugilite from the Wessels
Mine, South Africa: Crystal chemistry and
“OAr-*Ar dating, 189

Gnos, E., see Di Pierro et al., 1817

Golla-Schindler, U., see Kasama et al., 1190

Gong, B., see Zheng et al., 1633

Graham, C.M., see Peck et al., 1003

Gramsch, S.A., Cohen, R.E., and Savrasov,
S.Y.: Structure, metal-insulator transi-
tions, and magnetic properties of FeO at
high pressures, 257

Grandjean, F,, see Hatert et al., 211

Grant, K., Gleeson, S.A., and Roberts, S.:
The high-temperature behavior of defect
hydrogen species in quartz: Implications
for hydrogen isotope studies, 262

Grassmann, O., Neder, R.B., Putnis, A., and
Lobmann, P.: Biomimetic control of crystal
assembly by growth in an organic hydrogel
network, 647

Grave, E., see Barron et al., 1679

Green, C., see Brady et al., 246

Green II, H-W., see Bozhilov et al., 596

Grevel, K.-D., see Majzlan et al., 855

Grey, L.LE., Mumme, W.G., Pekov, I.V., and
Pushcharovsky, D.Yu.: The crystal structure
of chromian kassite from the Saranovskoye
deposit, Northern Urals, Russia, 1331

Grice, J.D., and Ferraris, G.: New miner-
als approved in 2002 and nomenclature
modifications approved 1998-2002 by the
Commission on New Minerals and Mineral
Names, International Mineralogical Asso-
ciation, 1620

Groat, L.A., and see Fechtelkord et al., 47

Groat, L.A., Chakoumakos, B.C., Brouwer,
D.H., Hoffman, C.M., Fyfe, C.A., Morell,
H., and Schultz, A.J.: The amblygonite
(LiAIPO,F)-montebrasite (LiAIPO,OH)
solid solution: A combined powder and
single-crystal neutron diffraction and
solid-state °Li MAS, C

Groat, L.A., see Fechtelkord et al., 1046

Grobéty, B.: Polytypes and higher-order struc-
tures of antigorite: A TEM study, 27

Grobety, B.H., see Di Pierro et al., 1817

Grodzicki, M., Redhammer, G.J., Amthauer,
G., Schiinemann, V., Trautwein, A.X.,
Velickov, B., and Schmid-Beurmann, P.:
Electronic structure of Fe-bearing lazu-
litesm, 481

Groy, T.L., see Konishi et al., 1718

Gualt, R.: Alkaline Rocks and Carbonatites of

2003 AUTHOR INDEX

the World, Part 3: Africa. By A.R. Wool-
ley, 480

Gualtieri, A.F., Gemmi, M., and Dapiaggi, M.:
Phase transformations and reaction kinetics
during the temperature-induced oxidation
of natural olivine, 1560

Guggenheim, S.G., see Brigatti et al., 667

Gunter, M.E., Dyar, M.D., Twamley, B., Foit,
FE. Jr., and Cornelius, S.: Composition,
Fe*/XFe, and crystal structure of non-as-
bestiform and asbestiform amphiboles from
Libby, Montana, U.S.A., 1970

Gunter, M.E., see Hughes et al., 1324

Guo, Q., see Matthews et al., 701

Halenius, U., see Skogby and Halenius, 489

Halenius. U., see Skogby et al., 1601

Hall-Wallace, M, see Downs and Hall-Wal-
lace, 247

Hamilton, J.P., see Tsomaia et al., 54

Hamilton M.A., see Crowley et al., 930

Hanfland, M., see Dinnebier et al., 996

Hanfland, M. see Levy et al., 93

Hanson, J., see Post et al., 142

Hanson, J.C., see Post et al., 782

Harlov, D.E. and Forster, H.-J.: Fluid-induced
nucleation of (Y+REE)-phosphate minerals
within apatite: Nature and experiment. Part
II. Fluorapatite, 1209

Harlow, G.E., see Origlieri et al., 1025

Harlow, G.E., see Origlieri, M.J., Erratum,
1632

Harlow, G.E.: Diopside + F-rich phlogopite at
high P and T: Systematics, crystal chemistry
and the stability of KMgF;, clinohumite and
chondrodite, 1625

Harrison, R.J., Redfern, S.A.T., and Street,
J.: The effect of transformation twins
on the seismic-frequency mechanical
properties of polycrystalline Ca, ,Sr,TiO;
perovskite, 574

Hatert, F., Hermann, R.P., Long, G.J., Fran-
solet, A.-M., and Grandjean, F.: An X-ray
Rietveld, infrared, and Mossbauer spectral
study of the NaMn(Fe,_,In,),(PO,); alluau-
dite-type solid solution, 211

Hauri, E., see Koch-Muller et al., 1436

Heaney, P.J., see Post et al., 142

Heaney, P.J., see Post et al., 782

Heaney, P.J., see Post et al., 1697

Heasman, D.M., Sherman, D.M., and Rag-
narsdottir, K.V.: The reduction of aqueous
Au* by sulfide minerals and green rust
phases, 725

Heinrich, C.A., see Simon et al., 1644

Hemley, R.J., see Liu et al., 1412

Henderson, G.S., see Peskleway et al., 18

Henriksen, K., Stipp, S.L.S., Young, J.R., and
Bown, PR.: Tailoring calcite: Nanoscale
AFM of coccolith biocrystals, 2040

Henry, D.J., Dutrow, B.L., and Selverstone, J.:
Compositional asymmetry in replacement
tourmaline— An example from the Tauern
Window, Eastern Alps, 1399

Hermann, R.P., see Hatert et al., 211

Hernandez-Laguna, A., see Timon et al.,
1788

Hesse, R., see Shata et al., 748

Hill, D.P.: Acceptance of the Distinguished
Public Service Medal for 2002, 944

Hiraga, T., Anderson, I.M., and Kohlstedt, D.L.:
Chemistry of grain boundaries in mantle
rocks, 1015

Hirsch, D.M., Ketcham, R.A., and Carlson,
W.D.: An evaluation of spatial correlation
functions in textural analysis of metamor-
phic rocks, 1173

Hirsch, D.M., Prior, D.J., and Carlson, W.D.:
An overgrowth model to explain multiple,
dispersed high-Mn regions in the cores of
garnet porphyroblasts, 131

Hochella Jr., MLE,, see Bickmore et al., 709

Hochella Jr., M.F., see Weaver and Hochella,
2016

Hochella Jr., M.E.: Acceptance of the Dana
Medal of the Mineralogical Society of
America for 2002, 947

Hock, R., see Okrusch et al., 986

Hoefen, T.M., see Meeker et al., 1955

Hoffman, C.M., see Groat et al., 195

Holl, C.M., see Smyth et al., 1402

Holt, G.S., see White et al., 316

Holtz, F., see Fechtelkord et al., 47

Holtz, F., see Fechtelkord et al., 1046

Horz, E., see Johnson et al., 1575

Hou, X., Bish, D.L., Wang, S.-L., Johnston,
C.T., and Kirkpatrick, R.J.: Hydration, ex-
pansion, structure, and dynamics of layered
double hydroxides, 167

Hovis, G.L., Kroll, H., Breit, U., and Yund,
R.A.: Elastic strain enthalpies of exsolu-
tion: HF solution calorimetric experiments
on alkali aluminosilicate and aluminoger-
manate feldspars, 547

Hughes, J.M., Rakovan, J., Bracco, R., and
Gunter, M.E.: The atomic arrangement of
the ganophyllite-group modulated layer
silicates as determined from the orthorhom-
bic dimorph of tamaite, with the elusive
16.8 A ganophyllite-group superstructure
revealed, 1324

Hughes, J.M., see Ertl et al., 1369

Hughes, K.-A. and Burns, P.C.: A new uranyl
carbonate sheet in the crystal structure
of fontanite, Ca[(UQ,);(COs;), O,](H,0O)s,
962

Humbert, B., see Pelletier et al., 1801

Hunter, B.A., see Wallwork et al., 235

Iezzi, G., Della Ventura, G., Camara, F.,
Pedrazzi, G., and Robert, J.-L.: BNa-PLi
solid-solution in A-site-vacant amphi-
boles: synthesis and cation ordering along
the ferri-clinoferroholmquistite—riebeckite
join, 955

Ildefonse, P., see Juillot et al., 509

Inoue, T., see Wang et al., 1608

Ishida, K., Jenkins et al., 1104

Ito, E., see Furuichi et al., 926

Jackson, D.A., Nesbitt, H.W., Scaini, M.J.,



Duggal, A., and Bancroft, G.M.: Gersdorf-
fite (NiAsS) chemical state properties and
reactivity toward air and aerated, distilled
water, 890

Jacobsen, S.D., see Smyth et al., 1402

Jahn, B.-M., see Zheng et al., 1633

Jambor, J., see Becker et al., 1843

Jambor, J.L. and Roberts, A.C.: New Mineral
Names, 251

Jambor, J.L. and Roberts, A.C.: New Mineral
Names, 475

Jambor, J.L. and Roberts, A.C.: New Mineral

Names, 931
Jambor, J.L. and Roberts, A.C.: New Mineral
Names, 1175

Jambor, J.L. and Roberts, A.C.: New Mineral
Names, 1626

Jambor, J.L. and Roberts, A.C.: New Mineral
Names, 1836

Jansen, M., see Dinnebier et al., 996

Japel, S., see Dera et al., 1428

Japel, S.L., see Konzett and Japel, 1073

Jayasuriya, K.D., see Berry et al., 967

Jenkins, D.M., Bozhilov, K.N., and Ishida,
K.: Infrared and TEM characterization of
amphiboles synthesized near the tremolite-
pargasite join in the ternary system tremo-
litepargasitecummingtonite, 1104

Jenkins, D.M., see Pavlovich and Jenkins,
1486

Jensen, K.A., see Fayek et al., 1583

Jeong, G.Y., Kim, S.J., and Chang, S.J.: Black
carbon pollution of speleothems by fine
urban aerosols in tourist caves, 1872

Jeong, G.Y. and Kim, H.B.: Mineralogy,
chemistry, and formation of oxidized bio-
tite in the weathering profile of granitic
rocks, 352

Jeong, G.Y. and Lee, B.Y.: Secondary mineral-
ogy and microtextures of weathered sul-
fides and manganoan carbonates in mine
waste-rock dumps, with implications for
heavy-metal fixation, 1933

Jephcoat, A.P., see Kleppe et al., 567

Jerz, J K. and Rimstidt, J.D.: Efflorescent iron
sulfate minerals: Paragenesis, relative sta-
bility, and environmental impact, 1919

Jiang, W., see Zhang et al., 1157

Johnson, C.A.: Stable isotope geochemistry
by John W. Valley and David R. Cole,
Eds., 710

Johnson, E.A. and Rossman, G.R.: The con-
centration and speciation of hydrogen in
feldspars using FTIR and 'H MAS NMR
spectroscopy, 901

Johnson, J.R., Horz, F., and Staid, M.I.: Ther-
mal infrared spectroscopy and modeling
of experimentally shocked plagioclase
feldspars, 1575

Johnson, T.E., Brown, M., and Solar, G.S.:
Low-—pressure subsolidus and suprasolidus
phase equilibria in the MnNCKFMASH
system: Constraints on conditions of re-
gional metamorphism in western Maine,

2003 AUTHOR INDEX

northern Appalachians, 624

Johnston, C.T., see Dera et al., 1428

Johnston, C.T., see Hou et al., 167

Jones, R.E., see Bostick et al., 1709

Juillot, E., Morin, G., Ildefonse, P., P. Trainor,
T.P., Benedetti, M., Galoisy, L., Calas, G.,
and Brown Jr., G.E.: Occurrence of Zn/Al
hydrotalcite in smelter-impacted soils from
northern France: Evidence from EXAFS
spectroscopy and chemical extractions,

Kagi, H., Nagai, T., Loveday, J.S., Wada, C.,
and Parise, J.B.: Pressure-induced phase
transformation of kalicinite (KHCO;) at
2.8 GPa and local structural changes around
hydrogen atoms, 1446

Kagi, H., see Nagai et al., 1423

Kalinichev, A.G., see Wang et al., 398

Kampf, A.R., Merlino, S., and Pasero, M.: Or-
der-disorder approach to calcioaravaipaite,
[PbCa,Al(F,OH),]: The crystal structure of
the triclinic MDO polytypes, 430

Kampf, A.R.: Handbook of Mineralogy,
Volume V. Borates, Carbonates, Sulfates.
By John W. Anthony, Richard A. Bideaux,
Kenneth W. Bladh, and Monte C. Nichols.
Mineral Data Publishing, Tucson, Arizona;
2003, 1842

Kanno, Y., see Furuichi et al., 926

Karner, J., Papike, J.J., and Shearer, C.K.:
Olivine from planetary basalts: Chemical
signatures that indicate planetary parent-
age and those that record igneous setting
and process, 806

Karner, J.M, see Papike et al., 469

Kasama, T., Golla-Schindler, U., and Putnis, A.:
High-resolution and energy-filtered TEM of
the interface between hematite and ilmenite
exsolution lamellae: Relevance to the origin
of lamellar magnetism, 1190

Kasama, T., see Murakami et al., 377

Katayama, I. and Nakashima, S.: Hydroxyl in
clinopyroxene from the deep subducted
crust: Evidence for H,O transport into the
mantle, 229

Kaufman, L., see Brady et al., 246

Keppler, H.: Water solubility in carbonatite
melts, 1822

Kesson, S., see O’Neill et al., 860

Ketcham, R.A., Donelick, R.A., and Donelick,
M.B.: AFTSolve: A program for multi-ki-
netic modeling of apatite fission-track
data, 929

Ketcham, R.A., see Hirsch et al., 1173

Ketcham, R.A.: Observations on the relation-
ship between crystallographic orientation
and biasing in apatite fission-track mea-
surements, 817

Kikegawa, T., see Nishihara et al., 80

Kikegawa, T., see Vanpeteghem et al., 1408

Kile, D.E. and Eberl, D.D.: On the origin
of size-dependent and size-independent
crystal growth: Influence of advection and
diffusion, 1514

Kim, H.B., see Jeong and Kim, 352

Kim, S.J., see Jeong et al., 1872

Kirkpatrick, R.J., see Hou et al., 167

Kirkpatrick, R.J., see Wang et al., 398

Kitamura, M., see Sakamoto et al., 1605

Klemd, R.: Ultrahigh-pressure metamorphism
in eclogites from the western Tianshan
high-pressure belt (Xinjiang, western
China)—Comment, 1153

Klemme, S. and Dalpé, C.: Trace-element
partitioning between apatite and carbon-
atite melt, 639

Klemme, S. and van Miltenburg, J.C. : Thermo-
dynamic properties of hercynite (FeAL,O,)
based on adiabatic calorimetry at low
temperatures, 68

Kleppe, A.K., Jephcoat, A.P., and Welch, M.D.:
The effect of pressure upon hydrogen bond-
ing in chlorite: A Raman spectroscopic
study of clinochlore to 26.5 GPa, 567

Klocke, A., see Shi et al., 1866

Kloprogge, J.T., see Martins et al., 501

Kniewald, G., see Bermanec et al., 271

Knight, K.S., see Carpenter et al., 534

Koch-Miller, M., Dera, P., Fei, Y., Reno, B.,
Sobolev, N., Hauri, E., and Wysoczanski,
R.: OH" in synthetic and natural coesite,
1436

Kodéra, P., Murphy, P.J., and Rankin, A.H.:
Retrograde mineral reactions in saline
fluid inclusions: The transformation fer-
ropyrosmalite <> clinopyroxene, 151

Kogut, A., see Brady et al., 246

Kohlstedt, D.L., see Hiraga et al., 1015

Kohn, M.J.: Erratum to Why most “dry” rocks
should cool “wet”, 1835

Kolesov, B.A. and Geiger, C.A.: Molecules
in the SiO,-clathrate melanophlogite: A
single-crystal Raman study, 1364

Kondo, T., see Vanpeteghem et al., 1408

Konishi, H., Groy, T.L, Dddony, 1., Miyawaki,
R., Matsubara, S., and Buseck, PR.: Crystal
structure of protoanthophyllite: A new min-
eral from the Takase ultramafic complex,
Japan, 1718

Konzett J., and Japel, S.L.: High P-T phase
relations and stability of a (21)-hydrous
clinopyribole in the system K,0-Na,O-
Ca0-MgO-Al,03-Si0,-H,0: An experi-
mental study to 18 GPa, 1073

Kovaric, D., see Brady et al., 246

Kristiansson, P., see Skogby et al., 1601

Krivovichev, S.V., Yakovenchuk, V.N., Burns,
P.C., Pakhomovsky, Y.A., and Menshikov,
Y.P.: Cafetite, Ca[Ti,Os] (H,O): Crystal
structure and revision of chemical formula,
424

Kroll, H., see Hovis et al., 547

Kubo, K., see Matsukage and Kubo, 1271

Kukkadapu, R.K, Zachara, J.M., Fredrickson,
J.K., Smith, S.C., Dohnalkova, A.C., and
Russell, C.K.: Transformation of 2-line
ferrihydrite to 6-line ferrihydrite under
oxic and anoxic conditions, 1903

Kunwar, A.C., see Parthasarathy et al., 1983



vi

Kunz, M., see Rath et al., 293

Kurtz, R., see Geisler et al., 1496

Lager, G., see Welch and Lager, 1401

Lager, G.A., see Liu et al., 1412

Lang, B.E., see Majzlan et al., 846

Lange, R.A.: The fusion curve of albite revis-
ited and the compressibility of NaAlSi;Oq
liquid with pressure, 109

Langenhorst, F., see Smyth et al., 1402

Lattanzi, P.F, see Costagliola et al., 1345

Lavrentiev, M.Y., Purton, J.A., and Allan,
N.L.: Ordering in spinels— A Monte Carlo
study, 1522

LaIglesia, A., see Del Tanago et al., 1703

Lebedev, V.N., see Nadolinny et al., 11

Lee, B.Y,, see Jeong and Lee, 1933

Lee, M.R., Thompson, P., Poeml, P., and
Parsons, I.: Peristeritic plagioclase in
North Sea hydrocarbon reservoir rocks:
implications for diagenesis, provenance
and stratigraphic correlation, 866

Lee, S.K., see Allwardt et al., 949

Lee, S.K. and Stebbins, J.F.: O atom sites in
natural kaolinite and muscovite: 7O MAS
and 3QMAS NMR study, 493

Leech, M.L., see Bostick et al., 1709

Lesher, C.E., Pickering-Witter, J. Baxter, G.,
and Walter, M.: Melting of garnet perido-
tite: Effects of capsules and thermocouples,
and implications for the high-pressure
mantle solidus, 1181

Levy, D., Pavese, A., and Hanfland, M.: Syn-
thetic MgAI204 (spinel) at high-pressure
conditions (0.0001-30 GPa): A synchrotron
X-ray powder diffraction study, 93

Le Bihan, T., see Andrault et al., 301

Li, B.: Compressional and shear wave veloci-
ties of ringwoodite y-Mg,SiO, to 12 GPa,
1312

Linnen, R.L., see Matthews et al., 701

Liou, J.G., see Zhang and Liou, 1591

Liu, Y., see Zhang et al., 1741

Liu, Z., Lager, G.A., Hemley, R.J., and Ross,
N.L.: Synchrotron infrared spectroscopy
of OH-chondrodite and OH-clinohumite
at high pressure, 1412

Livens, ER., see Charnock et al., 1197

Llovet, X. and Galan, G.: Correction of
secondary X-ray fluorescence near grain
boundaries in electron microprobe analysis:
Application to thermobarometry of spinel
lherzolites, 121

Lobmann, P., see Grassmann et al., 647

Locock, A.J. and Burns, P.C.: The crys-
tal structure of synthetic autunite,
Ca[(UO,)(PO,)],(H,0)11, 240

London, D., see Ertl et al., 1369

Long, G.J., see Hatert et al., 211

Loveday, J.S., see Kagi et al., 1446

Lowers, H.A., see Meeker et al., 1955

Lucier, A., see Mysen et al., 1668

Lumpkin, G., see Becker et al., 1843

Lumpkin, G.R., see Gieré et al., 1853

Mackwell, S., see Gaillard et al., 308

2003 AUTHOR INDEX

Majzlan, J., Grevel, K.-D., and Navrotsky, A.:
Thermodynamics of Fe oxides: Part II. En-
thalpies of formation and relative stability
of goethite (0-FeOOH), lepidocrocite (y-
FeOOH), and maghemite (y-Fe,O5), 855

Majzlan, J., Lang, B.E., Stevens, R., Navrotsky,
A., Woodfield, B.F., and Boerio-Goates, J.:
Thermodynamics of Fe oxides: Part I. En-
tropy at standard temperature and pressure
and heat capacity of goethite (o-FeOOH),
lepidocrocite (y-FeOOH), and maghemite
(y-Fe,05), 846

Majzlan, J., see Fialips et al., 837

Makovicky, E., see Berlepsch et al., 450

Manfredotti, C., see Pratesi et al., 1778

Mao, H.-K., see Meng et al., 1555

Marion, S., see Carpenter et al., 534

Martens, W.N., Frost, R.L., Kloprogge, J.T., and
Williams, P.A.: The basic copper arsenate
minerals olivenite, cornubite, cornwallite,
and clinoclase: An infrared emission and
Raman spectroscopic study, 501

Martens, W. and Frost, R.L.: An infrared spec-
troscopic study of the basic copper phos-
phate minerals: Cornetite, libethenite, and
pseudomalachite, 37

Martin, R.E., see Shata et al., 748

Martinez, I., see Sanchez-Valle et al., 978

Martinez-Manent, S., see Garcia-Valles et
al. 1996

Mason, M.J., see Felmy et al., 73

Massonne, H.-J. and Nasdala, L.: Characteriza-
tion of an early metamorphic stage through
inclusions in zircon of a diamondiferous
quartzofeldspathic rock from the Erzgebirge,
Germany, 883

Matsubara, S., see Konishi et al., 1718

Matsukage, K., see Nishihara et al., 80

Matsukage, K.N. and Kubo, K.: Chromian
spinel during melting experiments of dry
peridotite (KLB-1) at 1.0-2.5 GPa, 1271

Matthews, W., Linnen, R.L., and Guo, Q.: A
filler-rod technique for controlling redox
conditions in cold-seal pressure vessels,
701

Mauri, E., see Balan et al., 1769

Mauri, F., see Farnan et al., 1663

Mazzi, F., see Friedrich et al., 462

McCammon, C., see Gaillard et al., 308

McCammon, C.A., see Smyth et al., 1402

McCammon, C.A., see Wilkins et al., 1336

McCready, D.E. see Felmy et al., 73

McDade, P., Blundy, J.D., and Wood, B.J.:
Trace element partitioning between mantle
wedge peridotite and hydrous MgO-rich
melt, 1825

Meeker, G.P., Bern, A.M., Brownfield, 1.K.,
Lowers, H.A., Sutley, S.J., Hoefen,
T.M., and Vance, J.S.: The composition
and morphology of amphiboles from the
Rainy Creek Complex, near Libby, Mon-
tana, 1955

Meibom, A., see Brenker et al., 1731

Meisser, N., see Brugger et al., 676

Melluso, L., Conticelli, S., D’Antonio, M.,
Mirco, N.P., and Saccani, E.: Petrol-
ogy and mineralogy of wollastonite- and
melilite-bearing paralavas from the Central
Apennines, Italy, 1287

Menchetti, S., see Bindi et al., 464

Menchetti, S., see Bonazzi et al., 1796

Meng, Y., Newville, M., Sutton, S., Rakovan,
J., and Mao, H.-K.: Fe and Ni impurities in
synthetic diamond, 1555

Menshikov, Y.P., see Krivovichev et al., 424

Merlino, S., see Kampf et al., 430

Meyer, H.-W., see Carpenter et al., 534

Michot, L.J., see Pelletier et al., 1801

Mikaelian, H., see Putirka et al., 1542

Miletich, R., see Rath et al., 293

Miller, C., see Ayers et al., 365

Mirco, N.P., see Melluso et al., 1287

Mirti¢, B., see Srot et al., 1809

Miyawaki, R., see Konishi et al., 1718

Moloy, E.C., see Navrotsky et al., 1612

Morell, H., see Groat et al., 195

Mori, Y., Nishiyama, T., and Yanagi, T.: Mass
transfer and reaction paths in alteration
zones around carbonate veins in the Nishi-
sonogi Metamorphic Rocks, southwest
Japan, 611

Morin, G., see Juillot et al., 509

Mosenfelder, J.L., see Andrault et al., 301

Mosselmans, J.F.W., see Charnock et al.,
1197

Moyes, L.N., see Charnock et al., 1197

Mueller, K.T., see Tsomaia et al., 54

Muller, P. D., see Alcock et al., 474

Muller, W.E,, see Brenker et al., 1300

Mumme, W.G., see Grey et al., 1331

Muioz, M., Argoul, P., and Farges, F.: Continu-
ous Cauchy wavelet transform analyses of
EXAFS spectra: A qualitative approach,
694

Murad, E. and Rojik, P.: Iron-rich precipitates
in a mine drainage environment: Influence
of pH on mineralogy, 1915

Murakami, T., Utsunomiya, S., Yokoyama,
T., and Kasama, T.: Biotite dissolution
processes and mechanisms in the labora-
tory and in nature: Early stage weathering
environment andvermiculitization, 377

Murphy, PJ., see Kodéra et al., 151

Myer, K., see Alcock et al., 474

Mysen, B.O., Lucier, A., and Cody, G.D.: The
structural behavior of AI** in peralkaline
melts and glasses in the system Na,O-
Al,05-Si0,, 1668

Naab, F., see Gilbert et al., 763

Nabelek, P.I., see Sirbescu and Nabelek, 1055

Nadolinny, V.A., Shatsky, V.S., Sobolev, N.V.,
Twitchen, D.J., Yuryeva, O.P., Vasilevsky,
I.A., and Lebedev, V.N.: Observation and
interpretation of paramagnetic defects in
Brazilian and Central African carbona-
dos, 11

Nagai, T., Kagi, H., and Yamanaka, T.: Varia-
tion of hydrogen bonded O---O distances in



goethite at high pressure, 1423

Nagai, T., see Kagi et al., 1446

Nakamura, M., see Okumura et al., 1657

Nakashima, S., see Katayama and Nakashima,
229

Nakashima, S., see Okumura et al., 1657

Nasdala, L., see Massonne and Nasdala, 883

Nasdala, L., see Palenik et al., 770

Navrotsky, A., see Drouet et al., 1949

Navrotsky, A., see Fialips et al., 837

Navrotsky, A., see Majzlan et al., 846

Navrotsky, A., see Majzlan et al., 855

Navrotsky, A., Xu, H., Moloy, E.C., and Welch,
M.D.: Thermochemistry of guest-free mela-
nophlogite, 1612

Neaman, A., see Tournassat et al., 1989

Neder, R.B., see Grassmann et al., 647

Nesbitt, H.W., see Jackson et al., 890

Nesbitt, H.W., Uhlig, 1., Bancroft, G.M., and
Szargan, R.: Resonant XPS study of the
pyrite valence band with implications for
molecular orbital contributions, 1279

Netto, S.M., see Carvalho-e-Silva et al., 876

Neuhoff, P.S., see Fridriksson et al., 1060

Neuhoff, P.S., Stebbins, J.F., and Bird, D.K.: Si-
Al disorder and solid solutions in analcime,
chabazite, and wairakite, 410

Newville, M., see Meng et al., 1555

Nishihara, Y., Takahashi, E., Matsukage, K.,
and Kikegawa, T.: Thermal equation of
state of omphacite, 80

Nishiyama, T., see Mori et al., 611

Novak, M., see Cerny et al. 1832

Nozaka, T.: Compositional heterogeneity of
olivine in thermally metamorphosed ser-
pentinite from Southwest Japan, 1377

O’Neill, H.S.C., Redfern, S.A.T., Kesson, S.,
and Short, S.: An in situ neutron diffraction
study of cation disordering in synthetic qa-
ndilite Mg,TiO, at high temperatures, 860

O’Neill, H.St.C., see Berry et al., 967

Ockenga, E., see Feenstra et al., 798

Ohtani, E., see Vanpeteghem et al., 1408

Okrusch, M., Hock, R., Schussler, U., Brum-
mer, A., Baier, M., and Theisinger, H.: In-
tergrown niobian rutile phases with Sc- and
We-rich ferrocolumbite: An electron-micro-
probe and Rietveld study, 986

Okumura, S., Nakamura, M., and Nakashima,
S.: Determination of molar absorptivity of
IR fundamental OH-stretching vibration in
rhyolitic glasses, 1657

Onac, B.P. and White, W.B.: First reported sedi-
mentary occurrence of berlinite (AIPO,) in
phosphate-bearing sediments from Cioclo-
vina Cave, Romania, 1395

Ondrus, P, Skala, R., Veselovsky, F., Sejkora,
J., and Vitti, C.: Cejkaite, the triclinic poly-
morph of Na,(UO,)(CO;);—a new mineral
from Jachymov, Czech Republic, 686

Origlieri, M.J., Downs, R.T., Thompson, R.M.,
Pommier, C.J.S., Denton, M.B., and Har-
low, G.E.: Erratum to High-pressure crystal
structure of kosmochlor, NaCrSi,O,4, and

2003 AUTHOR INDEX

systematics of anisotropic compression in
pyroxenes, 1632

Origlieri, M.J., Downs, R.T., Thompson,
R.M., Pommier, C.J.S., Denton, M.B.,
and Harlow, G.E.: High-pressure crystal
structure of kosmochlor, NaCrSi,O¢, and
systematics of anisotropic compression in
pyroxenes, 1025

Ozima, M: Noble gases in geochemistry and cos-
mochemistry by D. Porcelli, C. J. Ballentine,
and R. Wieler (eds.), 1630

Pakhomovsky, Y.A., see Krivovichev et al.,
424

Palenik, C.S., Nasdala, L., and Ewing, R.C.:
Radiation damage in zircon, 770

Palin, E.J., see Sainz-Diaz et al., 1033

Pantano, C.G., see Tsomaia et al., 54

Papelisk, C., see Um and Papelisk, 2028

Papike, J.J., Karner, J.M, and Shearer, C.K.:
Determination of planetary basalt parent-
age: A simple technique using the electron
microprobe, 469

Papike, J.J., see Karner et al., 806

Papike, J.J., see Sharp et al., 87

Parise, J.B., see Kagi et al., 1446

Parker, D.F., see Ren et al., 1091

Parker, D.F,, see White et al., 316

Parodi, G., see Bonazzi et al., 223

Parsons, 1., see Lee et al., 866

Parthasarathy, G., Choudary, B.M., Sreedhar,
B., Kunwar, A.C., and Srinivasan, R.: Fer-
rous saponite from the Deccan Trap, India,
and its application in adsorption and reduc-
tion of hexavalent chromium, 1983

Pasero, M., see Kampf et al., 430

Pasteris, J. see Becker et al., 1843

Pattrick, R.A.D., see Charnock et al., 1197

Pavese, A., see Levy et al., 93

Pavlovich, M.S., Jr. and Jenkins, D.M.: As-
sessment of cation substitutions along
the gallium and fluorine analogue of the
tremolite-glaucophane join, 1486

Pawley, A.R, see Bromiley and Pawley, 99

Peck, W.H., Valley, J.W., and Graham, C.M.:
Slow oxygen diffusion rates in igneous
zircons from metamorphic rocks, 1003

Pedrazzi, G., see Iezzi et al., 955

Pekov, 1.V, see Grey et al., 1331

Pelletier, M., Michot, L.J., Humbert, B., Barres,
0., d’Espinose de la Caillerie, J.-B., and
Robert, J.-L.: Influence of layer charge on
the hydroxyl stretching of trioctahedral clay
minerals: A vibrational study of synthetic
Na- and K-saponites, 1801

Perchuk, L.L., see Bindi et al., 464

Peretyazhko, 1.S., see Zagorsky et al., 830

Peskleway, C.D., Henderson, G.S., and Wicks,
E.J.: Dissolution of gibbsite: Direct obser-
vations using fluid cell atomic force mi-
croscopy, 18

Peters, S.C., see Utsunomiya et al., 1844

Pettke, T., see Simon et al., 1644

Philippot, P., see Sanchez-Valle et al., 978

Piccoli, PM., see Simon et al., 1644

vii

Pichavant, M., see Gaillard et al., 308

Pickard, C.J., see Balan et al., 1769

Pickard, C.J., see Farnan et al., 1663

Pickering-Witter, J., see Lesher et al., 1181

Pidgeon, R.T., see Geisler et al., 1496

Pironon, J., Teinturier and Pironon, 1204

Poeml, P, see Lee et al., 866

Pommier, C.J.S., see Origlieri, M.J., Erratum,
1632

Pommier, C.J.S., see Origlieri et al., 1025

Popova, V., see Bonazzi et al., 1796

Poppi, M., see Brigatti et al., 667

Post, J.E., Heaney, P.J., and Hanson, J.:
Synchrotron X-ray diffraction study of
the structure and dehydration behavior of
todorokite, 142

Post, J.E., Heaney, P.J., Cahill, C.L., and Wood-
ruffite, L.W.F.: A new Mn oxide structure
with 3 x 4 tunnels, 1697

Post, J.E., Heaney, PJ., Von Dreele, R.B., and
Hanson, J.C.: Neutron and temperature-re-
solved synchrotron X-ray powder diffrac-
tion study of akaganéite, 782

Pozzi, J.-P., see Cairanne et al., 1385

Pratesi, G., Giudice, A.L., Vishnevsky, S.,
Manfredotti, C., and Cipriani, C.: Cath-
odoluminescence investigations on the
Popigai, Ries, and Lappajarvi impact
diamonds, 1778

Pratesi, G., see Bonazzi et al., 1796

Prewitt, C.T., see Dera et al., 1428

Pring, A., see Wallwork et al., 235

Prior, D.J., see Hirsch et al., 131

Promprated, P., see Taylor et al., 912

Prowatke, S., see Ertl et al., 1369

Purton, J.A., see Lavrentiev et al., 1522

Pushcharovsky, D.Yu., see Grey et al., 1331

Putirka, K.D., Mikaelian, H., Ryerson, R.,
and Shaw, H.: New clinopyroxene-liquid
thermobarometers for mafic, evolved, and
volatile-bearing lava compositions, with
applications to lavas from Tibet and the
Snake River Plain, Idaho, 1542

Putnis, A., see Grassmann et al., 647

Putnis, A., see Kasama et al., 1190

Pyle, J.M. and Spear, F.S.: Four generations
of accessory-phase growth in low-pres-
sure migmatites from SW New Hamp-
shire, 338

Pyle, J.M. and Spear, E.S.: Yttrium zoning
in garnet: Coupling of major and acces-
sory phases during metamorphic reac-
tions, 708

Quartieri, S., see Arletti et al., 1416

Ragnarsdottir, K. V., see Heasman et al., 725

Raji¢, M., see Bermanec et al., 271

Rakovan, J., see Hughes et al., 1324

Rakovan, J., see Meng et al., 1555

Ramos, A.Y., see Carvalho-e-Silva et al., 876

Rankin, A.H., see Kodéra et al., 151

Rath, S., Kunz, M., and Miletich, R.: Pres-
sure-induced phase transition in malayaite,
CaSnOSiO,, 293

Raudsepp, M., see Fechtelkord et al., 1046



viii

Raudsepp, M., see Fechtelkord et al., 47

Retnik, A., see Srot et al., 1809

Redfern, S.A.T., see Harrison et al., 574

Redfern, S.A.T., see O’Neill et al., 860

Redhammer, G.J., see Grodzicki et al., 481

Ren, M., Parker, D.F., and White, J.C.: Par-
titioning of Sr, Ba, Rb, Y, and LREE be-
tween plagioclase and peraluminous silicic
magma, 1091

Ren, M., see White et al., 316

Reno, B., see Koch-Miiller et al., 1436

Rhede, D., see Feenstra et al., 798

Rhodes, A.L., see Brady et al., 246

Riciputi, L.R., see Fayek et al., 1583

Rickard, D., see Wolthers et al., 2007

Rickers, K., see Schmidt and Rickers, 288

Rimstidt, J.D., see Jerz and Rimstidt, 1919

Rius, J., see Del Tanago et al., 1703

Rivers, T., see Yang and Rivers, 1398

Robert, J.-L., see lezzi et al., 955

Robert, J.-L., see Pelletier et al., 1801

Roberts, A.C., see Jambor and Roberts, 251

Roberts, A.C., see Jambor and Roberts, 475

Roberts, A.C., see Jambor and Roberts, 931

Roberts, A.C., see Jambor and Roberts, 1175

Roberts, A.C., see Jambor and Roberts, 1626

Roberts, A.C., see Jambor and Roberts, 1836

Roberts, S., see Grant et al., 262

Rodriguez-Navarro, C., Cultrone, G., San-
chez-Navas, A., and Sebastian, E.: TEM
study of mullite growth after muscovite
breakdown, 713

Rohl, A.L., Wright, K., and Gale, J.D.: Evi-
dence from surface phonons for the (2 x
1) reconstruction of the (1014) surface of
calcite from computer simulation, 921

Rojik, P., see Murad and Rojik, 1915

Romanelli, M., see Costagliola et al., 1345

Ross, N.L, Gibbs, G.V., and Rosso, K.M.:
Potential docking sites and positions of
hydrogen in high-pressure silicates, 1452

Ross, N.L., see Liu et al., 1412

Rossman, G.R., see Ertl et al., 1369

Rossman, G.R., see Johnson and Rossman,
901

Rosso, K.M., see Ross et al., 1452

Rosso, K.M., see Rustad et al., 436

Rufe, E., see Bickmore et al., 709

Russell, C.K., see Kukkadapu et al., 1903

Russell, J.K., Giordano, D., and Ding-well,
D.B.: High-temperature limits on viscosity
of non-Arrhenian silicate melts, 1390

Russo, U., see Cesare et al., 583

Rustad, J.R., Felmy, A.R., Rosso, K.M., and
Bylaska, E.J.: Ab initio investigation of the
structures of NaOH hydrates and their Na*
and OH" coordination polyhedra, 436

Ryerson, R., see Putirka et al., 1542

Saccani, E., see Melluso et al., 1287

Safonov, O.G., see Bindi et al., 464

Sainz-Diaz, C.I., Palin, E.J., Dove, M.T.,
and Hernandez-Laguna, A.: Monte Carlo
simulations of ordering of Al, Fe, and Mg
cations in the octahedral sheet of smectites

2003 AUTHOR INDEX

and illites, 1033

Sainz-Diaz, C.I., see Timon et al., 1788

Sakamoto, S., Shimobayashi, N., and Kitamura,
M.: Incommensurate phase in the kosmo-
chlor-diopside join: A new polymorph of
clinopyroxene, 1605

Sanchez-Navas, A., see Rodriguez-Navarro
etal., 713

Sanchez-Valle, C., Martinez, 1., Daniel, 1.,
Philippot, P., Bohic, S., and Simionovici,
A.: Dissolution of strontianite at high P-T
conditions: An in-situ synchrotron X-ray
fluorescence study, 978

Sani, A., see Arletti et al., 1416

Santosh, M., Wada, H., Satish-Kumar, M., and
Binu-Lal S.S.: Carbon isotope “stratigra-
phy” in a single graphite crystal: implica-
tions for the crystal growth mechanism of
fluid-deposited graphite, 1689

Sapozhnikov, A.N., see Zagorsky et al., 830

Satish-Kumar, M., see Santosh et al., 1689

Savrasov, S.Y., see Gramsch et al., 257

Scaillet, B., see Gaillard et al., 308

Scaini, M.J., see Jackson et al., 890

Scheu, C., see Srot et al., 1809

Schleicher, H., see Geisler et al., 1496

Schmid-Beurmann, P., see Grodzicki et al.,
481

Schmidt, C. and Rickers, K.: In-situ determina-
tion of mineral solubilities in fluids using a
hydrothermal diamond-anvil cell and SR-
XRF: Solubility of AgCl in water, 288

Schoonen, M.A., see Borda et al., 1318

Schreyer, W.: Acceptance of the Roebling
Medal of the Mineralogical Society of
America for 2002, 938

Schultz, A.J., see Groat et al., 195

Schulze, E., see Behrens and Schulze, 1351

Schiinemann, V., see Grodzicki et al., 481

Schussler, U., see Okrusch et al., 986

Seal, R.R. II, see Chou and Seal, 1943

Sebastian, E., see Rodriguez-Navarro et al.,
713

Sejkora, J., see Ondrus et al., 686

Selverstone, J., see Henry et al., 1399

Sharp, Z.D., Papike, J.J., and Durakiewicz,
T.: The effect of thermal decarbonation
on stable isotope compositions of carbon-
ates, 87

Shata, S., Hesse, R., Martin, R.E., and Vali,
H.: Expandability of anchizonal illite and
chlorite: Significance for crystallinity de-
velopment in the transition from diagenesis
to metamorphism, 748

Shatsky, V.S., see Nadolinny et al., 11

Shaw, H., see Putirka et al., 1542

Shearer, C.K., see Karner et al., 806

Shearer, C.K., see Papike et al., 469

Sherman, D.M., see Heasman et al., 725

Sherman, D.M., see Todd and Sherman, 1652

Shervais, J.: Ophiolites and oceanic crust: new
insights from field studies and the ocean
drilling program by Y. Dilek, E. Moores, D.
Elthon, and A. Nicolas, Eds., 710

Shi, J., Klocke, A., Zhang, M., and Bismayer,
U.: Thermal behavior of dental enamel and
geologic apatite: An infrared spectroscopic
study, 1866

Shimobayashi, N., see Sakamoto et al., 1605

Short, S., see O’Neill et al., 860

Simionovici, A., see Sanchez-Valle et al., 978

Simon, A.C., Pettke, T., Candela, P.A., Piccoli,
P.M., and Heinrich, C.A.: Experimental de-
termination of Au solubility in rhyolite melt
and magnetite: Constraints on magmatic Au
budgets, 1644

Simony, P.S., see Crowley et al., 930

Sinogeikin, S.V., see Wang et al., 1608

Sirbescu, M.-L.C. and Nabelek, P.I.: Dawson-
ite: An inclusion mineral in quartz from the
Tin Mountain pegmatite, Black Hills, South
Dakota, 1055

Skala, R., see Ondrus et al., 686

Skogby, H., Kristiansson, P., and Halenius.
U.: An assessment of nuclear microprobe
analyses of B in silicate minerals, 1601

Skogby, H. and Halenius, U.: An FTIR study of
tetrahedrally coordinated ferrous iron in the
spinel-hercynite solid solution, 489

Smith, S.C., see Kukkadapu et al., 1903

Smyth, J.R., Holl, C.M., Frost, D.J., Jacobsen,
S.D., Langenhorst, F., and McCammon,
C.A.: Structural systematics of hydrous
ringwoodite and water in Earth’s interior,
1402

Sobolev, N., see Koch-Miiller et al., 1436

Sobolev, N.V., see Nadolinny et al., 11

Sobolev, N.V., see Taylor et al., 912

Solar, G.S., see Johnson et al., 624

Sondergeld, P., see Carpenter et al., 534

Soulestin, B., see Faure et al., 1241

Spear, E.S., see Pyle and Spear, 338

Spear, E.S., see Pyle and Spear, 708

Spear, E.S.: Real-time AFM diagrams on your
Macintosh, 473

Spear, E.S. and Daniel, C.G.: Three-dimen-
sional imaging of garnet porphyroblast
sizes and chemical zoning: Nucleation and
growth history in the garnet zone, 245

Sreedhar, B., see Parthasarathy et al., 1983

Srinivasan, R., see Parthasarathy et al., 1983

Srot, V., Retnik, A., Scheu, C., Sturm, S., and
Mirti¢, B.: Stacking faults and twin bound-
aries in sphalerite crystals from the Trepca
mines in Kosovo, 1809

Staid, ML1., see Johnson et al., 1575

Stebbins, J.F., Kojitani, H., Akaogi, M., and
Navrotsky, A.: Aluminum substitution in
MgSiO; perovskite: Investigation of mul-
tiple mechanisms by ¥Al NMR, 1161

Stebbins, J.F., see Allwardt et al., 949

Stebbins, J.F., see Lee and Stebbins, 493

Stebbins, J.F., see Neuhoff et al., 410

Stevens, R., see Majzlan et al., 846

Stipp, S.L.S., see Henriksen et al., 2040

Stowel, H.H., see Tinkham et al., 1174

Street, J., see Harrison et al., 574

Strongin, D.R., see Borda et al., 1318



Sturm, S., see Srot et al., 1809

Su, S.-C.: A rapid and accurate procedure for
the determination of refractive indices of
regulated asbestos minerals, 1979

Sugawara, T. and Akaogi, M.: Heats of mixing
of silicate liquid in the systems diopside-
anorthite-akermanite, diopside-anorthite-
forsterite, and diopside-silica, 1020

Sutley, S.J., see Meeker et al., 1955

Sutton, S., see Meng et al., 1555

Switzer, O., see Ayers et al., 365

Szargan, R., see Nesbitt et al., 1279

Tabacchi, G., see Arletti et al., 1416

Takahashi, E., see Nishihara et al., 80

Takemura, K., see Vanpeteghem et al., 1408

Tanaka, H., see Furuichi et al., 926

Taylor, L.A., Anand, M., Promprated, P., Floss,
C., and Sobolev, N.V.: The significance of
mineral inclusions in large diamonds from
Yakutia, Russia, 912

Taylor, M.R., see Wallwork et al., 235

Tazzoli, V., see Camara et al., 1115

Teertstra, D.K., see Cerny et al. 1832

Teinturier, S. and Pironon, J.: Synthetic fluid
inclusions as recorders of microfracture
healing and overgrowth formation rates,
1204

Tennant, W.C., see Wilkins et al., 1336

Theisinger, H., see Okrusch et al., 986

Thomas, R., see Veksler et al., 1724

Thompson, P., see Lee et al., 866

Thompson, R.M., see Origlieri, M.J., Erratum,
1632

Thompson, R.M., see Origlieri et al., 1025

Thompson, R.M. and Downs, R.T.: Model py-
roxenes I: Ideal pyroxene topologies, 653

Tillmanns, E., see Friedrich et al., 462

Timon, V., Sainz-Diaz, C.I., Botella, V., and
Hernandez-Laguna, A.: Isomorphous cation
substitution in dioctahedral phyllosilicates
by means of ab initio quantum mechanical
calculations on clusters, 1788

Tinkham, D.K., Zuluaga, C.A., and Stowel,
H.H.: Metapelite phase equilibria modeling
in MnNCKFMASH: The effect of variable
ALO; and MgO/(MgO + FeO) on mineral
stability, 1174

Todd, E.C. and Sherman, D.M.: Surface oxida-
tion of chalcocite (Cu,S) under aqueous (pH
= 2-11) and ambient atmospheric condi-
tions: Mineralogy from Cu L- and O K-edge
X-ray absorption spectroscopy, 1652

Tolentino, H.C.N., see Carvalho-e-Silva et
al., 876

Topa, D., see Berlepsch et al., 450

Torrent, J., see Barron et al., 1679

Tournassat, C., Neaman, A., Villiéras, F., Bos-
bach, D., and Charlet, L.: Nanomorphology
of montmorillonite particles: Estimation of
the clay edge sorption site density by low-
pressure gas adsorption and AFM observa-
tions, 1989

Tracy, R.J. and Beard, J.S.: Manganoan
kinoshitalite in Mn-rich marble and skarn

2003 AUTHOR INDEX

from Virginia, 740

Trainor, T.P., see Juillot et al., 509

Trautwein, A.X., see Grodzicki et al., 481

Trolliard, G., see Faure et al., 1241

Tsomaia, N., Brantley, S.L., Hamilton, J.P.,
Pantano, C.G., and Mueller, K.T.: NMR
evidence for formation of octahedral and
tetrahedral Al and repolymerization of the
Si network during dissolution of alumino-
silicate glass and crystal, 54

Tucker, R.D., see Buchwaldt et al., 1753

Twamley, B., see Gunter et al., 1970

Twitchen, D.J., see Nadolinny et al., 11

Uhlig, 1., see Nesbitt et al., 1279

Ulmer, P, see Di Pierro et al., 1817

Um, W. and Papelisk, C.: Sorption mechanisms
of Sr and Pb on zeolitized tuffs from the
Nevada test site as a function of pH and
ionic strength, 2028

Utsunomiya, S., Peters, S.C., Blum, J.D.,
and Ewing, R.C.: Nanoscale mineralogy
of arsenic in a region of New Hampshire
with elevated As-concentrations in the
groundwater, 1844

Utsunomiya, S., see Fayek et al., 1583

Utsunomiya, S., see Murakami et al., 377

Utsunomiya, S., Wang, L.-M, Douglas, M.,
Clark, S.B., and Ewing, R.C.: The effect
of ionizing radiation on uranophane, 159

Vali, H., see Shata et al., 748

Valley, J.W., see Gilbert et al., 763

Valley, J.W., see Peck et al., 1003

Valley, J.W.: Presentation of the Mineralogical
Society of America Award for 2002 to John
M. Eiler, 940

Vance, J.S., see Meeker et al., 1955

Vaniman, D.T., see Bish et al., 1889

Vanpeteghem, C.B., Ohtani, E., Kondo, T.,
Takemura, K., and Kikegawa, T.: Com-
pressibility of phase Egg AlISiO;OH:
Equation of state and role of water at high
pressure, 1408

van Bronswijk, W., see Geisler et al., 1496

Van der Gaast, S.J., see Wolthers et al., 2007

van Miltenburg, J.C., see Klemme and van
Miltenburg, 68

Vasilevsky, I.A., see Nadolinny et al., 11

Vasquez, A., see Brady et al., 246

Vaughan, D.J., see Charnock et al., 1197

Veksler, I.V., Thomas, R., and Wirth, R.:
Crystallization of AIPO,-SiO, solid solu-
tions from granitic melt and implications
for P-rich melt inclusions in pegmatitic
quartz, 1724

Velickov, B., see Grodzicki et al., 481

Veselovsky, F., see Ondrus et al., 686

Vezzalini, G., see Arletti et al., 1416

Villa, .M., see Gnos et al., 189

Villiéras, F., see Tournassat et al., 1989

Vishnevsky, S., see Pratesi et al., 1778

Vitti, C., see Ondrus et al., 686

Von Dreele, R.B., see Post et al., 782

Wada, C., see Kagi et al., 1446

Wada, H., see Santosh et al., 1689

ix

Wallwork, K.S., Pring, A., Taylor, M.R., and
Hunter, B.A.: A model for the structure of
the hydrated aluminum phosphate, kingite
determined by ab initio powder diffraction
methods, 235

Walter, M., see Lesher et al., 1181

Wang, J., Kalinichev, A.G., Amonette, J.E.,
and Kirkpatrick, R.J.: Interlayer structure
and dynamics of Cl-bearing hydrotalcite:
far infrared spectroscopy and molecular
dynamics modeling, 398

Wang, J., Sinogeikin, S.V., Inoue, T., and
Bass, J.D.: Elastic properties of hydrous
ringwoodite, 1608

Wang, L.-M, see Utsunomiya et al., 159

Wang, S.-L., see Hou et al., 167

Watanabe, S., see Furuichi et al., 926

Weaver, R.M. and Hochella, M.F. Jr.: The
reactivity of seven Mn-oxides with Cr;;:
A comparative analysis of a complex,
environmentally important redox reac-
tion, 2016

Welch, M.D., see Kleppe et al., 567

Welch, M.D., see Navrotsky et al., 1612

Welch, M. and Lager, G.: Preface to the Hy-
drous Minerals at High Pressure Special
Issue, 1401

Wesson, R.L.: Presentation of the Distin-
guished Public Service Award of 2002 to
David Hill, 943

White, J.C., Holt, G.S., Parker, D.F., and Ren,
M.: Trace-element partitioning between al-
kali feldspar and peralkalic quartz trachyte
to rhyolite magma. Part I: Systematics of
trace-element partitioning, 316

White, J.C., see Ren et al., 1091

White, J.C.: Trace-element partitioning
between alkali feldspar and peralkalic
quartz trachyte to rhyolite magma. Part II:
Empirical equations for calculating trace-
element partition coefficients of large-ion
lithophile, high field-strength, and rare-
earth elements, 330

White, W.B., see Onac and White, 1395

Wicks, FJ., see Peskleway et al., 18

Wiedenbeck, M., see Feenstra et al., 798

Wildner, M., see Friedrich et al., 462

Wilkins, C.J., Tennant, W.C., Williamson, B.E.,
and McCammon, C.A.: Spectroscopic and
related evidence on the coloring and consti-
tution of New Zealand jade, 1336

Williams, P.A., see Martins et al., 501

Williams, Q., see Bradbury and Williams,
1460

Williams, S., see Zhang et al., 1157

Williamson, B.E., see Wilkins et al., 1336

Wirth, R., see Veksler et al., 1724

Wolthers, M., Van der Gaast, S.J., and Rickard,
D.: The structure of disordered macki-
nawite, 2007

Wood, B.J., see McDade et al., 1825

Woodfield, B.F., see Majzlan et al., 846

Woodruffite, L.W.F., see Post et al., 1697

Wright, K., see Rohl et al., 921



Wyllie, P.J.: Presentation of the Roebling Medal
of the Mineralogical Society of America for
2002 to Werner Schreyer, 936

Wysoczanski, R., see Koch-Miller et al.,
1436

Xu, H., see Navrotsky et al., 1612

Xu, Z., see Zhang et al., 1741

Yakovenchuk, V.N., see Krivovichev et al., 424

Yamanaka, T., see Nagai et al., 1423

Yanagi, T., see Mori et al., 611

Yang, J.-J., see Zheng et al., 1633

Yang, J.-J.: Relict edenitet in a garnet lherzolite
from the Chinese Su-Lu UHP metamorphic
terrane: Implications for metamorphic his-
tory, 180

Yang, J.-J. and Enami, M.: Chromian dis-
sakisite-(Ce) in a garnet lherzolite from
the Chinese Su-Lu UHP metamorphic
terrane: Implications for Cr incorporation
in epidote-group minerals and recycling of
REE into the Earth’s mantle, 604

2003 AUTHOR INDEX

Yang, P. and Rivers, T.: The origin of Mn
and Y annuli in garnet and the thermal
dependence of P in garnet and Y in apatite
in calc-pelite and pelite, Gagnon terrane,
western Labrador, 1398

Yapaskurt, V.O., see Bindi et al., 464

Yokoyama, T., see Murakami et al., 377

Young, J.R., see Henriksen et al., 2040

Yund, R.A., see Hovis et al., 547

Yuryeva, O.P., see Nadolinny et al., 11

Zachara, J.M., see Kukkadapu et al., 1903

Zagorsky, V.Y., Peretyazhko, I.S., Sapozhnikov,
A.N., Zhukhlistov, A.P., and Zvyagin,
B.B.: Borocookeite, a new member of
the chlorite group from the Malkhan gem
tourmaline deposit, Central Transbaikalia,
Russia, 830

Zega, T.J., Garvie, L.A.J., and Buseck, P.R.:
Nanometer-scale measurements of iron oxi-
dation states of cronstedtite from primitive
meteorites, 1169

Zhang, L., Ellis, D., Williams, S., and Jiang,
W.: Ultrahigh-pressure metamorphism
in eclogites from the western Tianshan,
China—Reply, 1157

Zhang, M., see Shi et al., 1866

Zhang, R.Y. and Liou, J.G.: Clinopyroxenite
from the Sulu ultrahigh-pressure terrane,
eastern China: Origin and evolution of gar-
net exsolution in clinopyroxene, 1591

Zhang, Y., Xu, Z., and Liu, Y.: Viscosity of
hydrous rhyolitic melts inferred from
kinetic experiments, and a new viscosity
model, 1741

Zheng, Y.-F,, Yang, J.-J., Gong, B., and Jahn,
B.-M.: Partial equilibrium of radiogenic
and stable isotope systems in garnet peri-
dotite during ultrahigh-pressure metamor-
phism, 1633

Zhukhlistov, A.P.,, see Zagorsky et al., 830

Zuluaga, C.A., see Tinkham et al., 1174

Zvyagin, B.B., see Zagorsky et al., 830



